Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most
Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:11:03

Most 4,219 km
8.4.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(63) Mx5centrum

727302 727,604 T0-14:03.020

2 2:22.817 +20.209 10:16:26.746
3 2:11.043 +8.435 10:18:37.789
4 2:11.558 +8.950 10:20:49.347
5 2:10.090 +7.482 10:22:59.437
6 2:07.738 +5.130 10:25:07.175
7 2:12.557 +9.949 10:27:19.732
8 2:07.705 +5.007 10:29:27.437
9 2:09.093 +6.485 10:31:36.530
10 2:08.492 +5.884 10:33:45.022
1 2:06.061 +3.453 10:35:51.083
12 2:05.397 +2.789 10:37:56.480
13 2:10.515 +7.907 10:40:06.995
14 2:12.707 +10.099 10:42:19.702
15 2:05.726 +3.118 10:44:25.428
16 2:11.255 +8.647 10:46:36.683
17 2:05.154 +2.546 10:48:41.837
18 2:17.599 +14.991 10:50:59.436
19 2:06.248 +3.640 10:53:05.684
20 2:07.289 +4.681 10:55:12.973
21 2:09.142 +6.534 10:57:22.115
22 28.324 716 12:15:50.439
23 2:14.950 +12.342 12:18:05.389
24 2:09.881 +7.273 12:20:15.270
25 2:12.706 +10.098 12:22:27.976
26 2:12.191 +9.583 12:24:40.167
27 2:12.947 +10.339 12:26:53.114
28 2:11.201 +8.593 12:29:04.315
29 2:09.692 +7.084 12:31:14.007
30 4:20.956 18.348 12:35:34.963
31 9:15.758 13.150 12:44:50.721
32 2:53.574 +50.966 12:47:44.295
33 2:14.862 +12.254 12:49:59.157
34 2:09.116 +6.508 12:52:08.273
35 2:11.080 +8.472 12:54:19.353
36 3:47.673 15.065 12:58:07.026
37 3:40.465 37.857 13:01:47.491
38 0:06.902 14.294 13:11:54.393
39 2:09.818 +7.210 13:14:04.211
40 2:08.184 +5.576 13:16:12.395
41 2:09.602 +6.994 13:18:21.997
42 2:06.867 +4.259 13:20:28.864
43 2:07.739 +5.131 13:22:36.603
44 2:02.608 13:24:39.211
45 2:07.130 +4.522 13:26:46.341
46 2:08.921 +6.313 13:28:55.262
47 2:09.697 +7.089 13:31:04.959
48 2:19.200 +16.592 13:33:24.159

Orbits

Printed: 8.4.2025 16:44:26



